1005-3-7 Shaker Cover Assembly

Ref

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

Part No.

192-310

191-310B

191-119A

191-119

191-313

BL-4-075-H

BL-4-100-H

BL-4-FW-8

BL-4-LN

BL-6-100-H

BL-6-125-H

BL-6-FW-8

BL-6-LN

BL-6-LW

Description

Cover, Primary Shaker
Belting, Primary Shaker Cover
Shaker Entrance Belting Bar
Header Throat Belting Shield

Chain, Shaker Cover, Panel Stiffener

1/4 UNC X 3/4 HH C/S BOLT GR5 ZINC
1/4-20 X 1 HEX CAP G5 ZC

1/4" Flat Washer Grade 8

1/4-20 HEX LN NE ZC

3/8 UNC X 1 HH C/S BOLT GR5 ZINC
3/8-16 X 1 1/4 HHCS G5 ZC

3/8 FLAT WASHER G8 zC

3/8 UNC FIN HEX LOCK NUT NE A563 GrA ZINC

3/8 SPLIT LW zZC

9%

Parts — Will Fit SN Remarks
Assembly
1 19201-
1 19101-
1 19101-
1 19101-
1 19101-
30095001-
4
1
10
5
4
2
8
2
4



1000-3-7 GSHAKER COVER ASSEMBLY

97




